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The Menu of Desi Diner Fine Dining And Banquet from Bolingbrook includes about 121 different dishes and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $8.7.
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A

Soups

SAMBAR

Salad

SEA FOOD SALAD

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

grill

CHICKEN BOTI

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Vegetarian Dishes

DAAL MAKHNI

Meat

CHICKEN QORMA

Vegetarian Specialties
PALAK PANEER

Main

VEGGIE CLUB SANDWICH

Indische Getréinke

SWEET LASSI

Juices Small (0,31)

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

$6.0

$10.0

$6.0

$10.0

$2.5

$10.0

$10.0

$9.0

$7.0

$4.0

$4.0

[ ]
lassi
MANGO LASSI

Boq

BEEF BOTI

Rice Specialities

HYDERABADI BIRYANI

$4.0

$11.0

$13.0

Indische-To Laliti

BHUNA GHOSHT

Beverages

WATER BOTTLE

Bread

PURI PARATHA

Entree

CHICKEN PAKORA (4 PCS)

Grilled

CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA

Very Vegelarian

CHANA SALAN

Chicken Specialii

CHICKEN KARAHI

Bento Wings

WINGS (12 PCS)

$17.0

$1.0

$2.5

$6.0

$10.0

$5.0

$10.0

$10.0
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Specialty Rolls

CRISPY CHICKEN ROLL $11.0
Tea 1ind Coffee

KASHMIRI CHAI $3.0
ﬂ [ ] s l l.

HALEEM $11.0
ﬂ. .SF [ ll.

SHRIMP BIRYANI $13.0
‘Vegetable Entries

BHAGAREE BAIGAN $9.0
Desi Sea Food

MASALA SHRIMP FRY $11.0
Non - Veg Starters

CHICKEN ROLL (4 PCS) $7.0
Breads

DOSA $6.0
Chaat Ta Bazaar

SAMOSA (2 PCS) $3.0
Pappy&+#39;S Favorites
PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH $10.0

Royal Special

LAMB KABAB $13.0

Desi Morning Special

ALOO TARKARI $5.0
These Types Of Dishes {ire
Being Served

ICE CREAM $5.0
()

fippelizers

PALAK PAKORA $5.0

SHRIMP PAKORA (6 PCS) $7.0

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $10.0

GRILLED FISH $10.0

CHICKEN BOTI ROLL $9.0

SEEKH KABAB ROLL $9.0

Tenders

3 PCS TENDERS (CHICKEN ONLY)  $5.0
5 PCS TENDERS (CHICKEN ONLY) $6.0

Desi Charga

CHARGA (FULL) $20.0

LAHORI CHARGA (FULL) $20.0
[ ]

Desi Hot Beverages

HOT DOODH PATI $2.0

LEMON KHAWA $2.0
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Uncategorized
BHINDI MASALA
MUTTON KARAHI

COLESLAW

FRESH VEGETABLE
SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

Side Dishes
NUGGETS (6 PCS)
HALWA PURI

MIXED VEGETABLES

Desi Entries
SEEKH FRY QEEMA

NIHARI
PAYA

Burgers
ZINGER BURGER
FISH BURGER

CHEESE BURGER

DOUBLE DECKER CHEESE
BURGER

fippetizer

g\ ALOO CUTLES (4 PCS)
y - ‘-"\-h

QEEMA KACHORI (4
PCS)

MASALA MIRCHI (4
PCS)

$9.0
$13.0

$4.0

$6.0

$9.0

$5.0
$6.0
$9.0

$10.0
$10.0
$12.0

$8.0
$7.0
$7.0

$9.0

$5.0

$7.0

$6.0

POPCORN SHRIMP $10.0
Family Meal
8 PCS CHICKEN OR TENDERS $13.0
(CHICKEN ONLY) :
12 PCS CHICKEN OR TENDERS $17.0
(CHICKEN ONLY) :
16 PCS CHICKEN OR TENDERS $22.0
(CHICKEN ONLY) :
25 PCS CHICKEN OR TENDERS $30.0
(CHICKEN ONLY) :
Desi Special Rolls
CHICKEN MAYO GARLIC ROLL $9.0
CHICKEN MALAI BOTI ROLL $10.0
RASHMI KABAB ROLL $9.0
BEEF BOTI ROLL $10.0
Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER $8.0
CHICKEN BURGER $7.0
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH $9.0
GYROS SANDWICH $6.0
PERIPERI CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.0
BUFFALO WINGS (6
PCS) $6.0
BUFFALO WINGS (12
3 PCS TENDERS (COMBO) $7.8
5 PCS TENDERS (COMBO) $8.8
BEEF SEEKH KABAB $11.0
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Dessert Indian

KULFI $5.0 PARATHA $2.5
FALOODA $6.0 . MASALA DOSA $7.0
ZARDA $6.0 0 CHICKEN TIKKA $10.0
KHEER $6.0 BUTTER CHICKEN $10.0
GULAB JAMUN $5.0 MUTTON BIRYANI $15.0
RAS MALAI $6.0 CHICKEN BIRYANI $10.0
VEGETABLE BIRYANI $10.0
Tried Chicken FISH BIRYANI $13.0
2 PCS CHICKEN (COMBO) $6.8 NAAN $1.3
2 PCS CHICKEN (CHICKEN ONLY)  $4.8 GARLIC NAAN $2.0
3 PCS CHICKEN (COMBO) $7.8
3 PCS CHICKEN (CHICKEN ONLY)  $6.0
4 PCS CHICKEN (COMBO) $8.8

4 PCS CHICKEN (CHICKEN ONLY)  $7.0

Desi Grill

RASHMI KABAB $10.0
CHICKEN MALAI BOTI $10.0
CHICKEN HARI BHARI BOTI $10.0
LAMB CHOPS GRILLED $15.0
BIHARI KABAB $12.0
MIXED PLATTER FAMILY $29.0

Wings

WINGS (6 PCS) $5.0
BBQ WINGS (6 PCS) $6.0
BBQ WINGS (12 PCS) $11.0

HONEY MUSTARD WINGS (6 PCS) $7.0
HONEY MUSTARD WINGS (12 PCS) $12.0
LEMON PAPPER WINGS (6 PCS) $7.0
LEMON PAPPER WINGS (12 PCS) $12.0
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SOFT DRINKS $2.0
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Desi Diner Tine Dining find Banquet

247 S DrIL 60440, Bolingbrook, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 10:00 -23:00
Tuesday 10:00 -23:00
Wednesday 10:00 -23:00
Thursday 10:00 -23:00
Friday 10:00 -23:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 10:00 -23:00
Sunday 10:00 -23:00
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