



https://menulist.menu
247 S DrIL 60440, Bolingbrook, United States
+16309145262,+18309145262 - http://www.desidinerbolingbrook.net/

Soups		Lassi	
SAMBAR	\$6.0	MANGO LASSI \$4	
Salad		Bbq	
SEA FOOD SALAD	\$10.0	BEEF BOTI	\$11.0
Snacks	Snacks		
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.0	HYDERABADI BIRYANI	\$13.0
Grill	ll Indische-Lammspezial		itäten
CHICKEN BOTI	\$10.0	BHUNA GHOSHT	\$17.0
Starters & Salads		Beverages	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.5	WATER BOTTLE	\$1.0
Vegetarian Dishes		Bread	
DAAL MAKHNI	\$10.0	PURI PARATHA	\$2.5
Meat		Entree	
CHICKEN QORMA	\$10.0	CHICKEN PAKORA (4 PCS)	\$6.0
Vegetarian Specialties		Grilled	
PALAK PANEER	\$9.0	CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA	\$10.0
Main		Very Vegetarian	
VEGGIE CLUB SANDWICH	\$7.0	CHANA SALAN	\$5.0
Indische Getränke		Chicken Specialties	
SWEET LASSI	\$4.0	CHICKEN KARAHI	\$10.0
Juices Small (0,3L)		Bento Wings	
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	\$4.0	WINGS (12 PCS)	\$10.0

Specialty Rolls		Desi Morning Special	
CRISPY CHICKEN ROLL	\$11.0	ALOO TARKARI	\$5.0
Tea And Coffee		These Types Of Dishes Ar	e
KASHMIRI CHAI	\$3.0	Being Served	
Premium Selection		ICE CREAM	\$5.0
HALEEM	\$11.0	Appetizers	
Rimani Specialtics		PALAK PAKORA	\$5.0
Biryani Specialties  SHRIMP BIRYANI	\$13.0	SHRIMP PAKORA (6 PCS)	\$7.0
SHRIMP DIRTAIN	<b>\$13.0</b>	Fish Dishes	
Vegetable Entries		FISH AND CHIPS	\$10.0
BHAGAREE BAIGAN	\$9.0	GRILLED FISH	\$10.0
Desi Sea Food		Rolls	
MASALA SHRIMP FRY	\$11.0	CHICKEN BOTI ROLL	\$9.0
Non - Veg Starters		SEEKH KABAB ROLL	\$9.0
CHICKEN ROLL (4 PCS)	\$7.0	Tenders	
Quand 4		3 PCS TENDERS (CHICKEN ONLY)	\$5.0
Breads	<b>#</b> C 0	5 PCS TENDERS (CHICKEN ONLY)	\$6.0
DOSA	\$6.0	Desi Charga	
Chaat Ka Bazaar		CHARGA (FULL)	\$20.0
SAMOSA (2 PCS)	\$3.0	LAHORI CHARGA (FULL)	\$20.0
Pappy'S Favorites		Desi Hot Beverages	
PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.0	HOT DOODH PATI	\$2.0
Royal Special		LEMON KHAWA	\$2.0
	*		

\$13.0

**LAMB KABAB** 

Uncate	gorized		POPCORN SHRIMI	<b>o</b>	\$10.0
BHINDI MASALA		\$9.0			
MUTTON K	ARAHI	\$13.0	Family Meal		
			8 PCS CHICKEN O	R TENDERS	\$13.0
Salads			(CHICKEN ONLY)		
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	COLESLAW	\$4.0	12 PCS CHICKEN ( (CHICKEN ONLY)	OR TENDERS	\$17.0
	FRESH VEGETABLE SALAD	\$6.0	16 PCS CHICKEN (CHICKEN ONLY)	OR TENDERS	\$22.0
	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0	25 PCS CHICKEN ( (CHICKEN ONLY)	OR TENDERS	\$30.0
Side Di	shes		Desi Special	Rolls	
	NUGGETS (6 PCS)	\$5.0	CHICKEN MAYO G	ARLIC ROLL	\$9.0
<b>学、</b>	HALWA PURI	\$6.0	CHICKEN MALAI B	OTI ROLL	\$10.0
	MIXED VEGETABLES	\$9.0	RASHMI KABAB R	OLL	\$9.0
	_		BEEF BOTI ROLL		\$10.0
Desi Ent	tries				
SEEKH FR	Y QEEMA	\$10.0	Sandwiches		
NIHARI		\$10.0	GRILLED CHICKEN	N BURGER	\$8.0
PAYA		\$12.0	CHICKEN BURGER	8	\$7.0
			CHICKEN CLUB SA	ANDWICH	\$9.0
Burger	1		GYROS SANDWIC	н	\$6.0
ZINGER BURGER		\$8.0	PERIPERI CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$8.0
FISH BURG	SH BURGER \$7.0				
CHEESE B	URGER	\$7.0	Popular Item	<b>S</b>	
DOUBLE DECKER CHEESE BURGER		\$9.0	BUFFALO WINGS (6 PCS)		\$6.0
Appetiz	er		BUFFA PCS)	LO WINGS (12	\$11.0
	ALOO CUTLES (4 PCS)	\$5.0	3 PCS TENDERS (	COMBO)	\$7.8
	QEEMA KACHORI (4		5 PCS TENDERS (	СОМВО)	\$8.8
TO COM	PCS)	\$7.0	BEEF SEEKH KAB	AB	\$11.0
	MASALA MIRCHI (4 PCS)	\$6.0			

1:	-7		13
			4
-		100	35
	100		

#### **Dessert**

KULFI	\$5.0
FALOODA	\$6.0
ZARDA	\$6.0
KHEER	\$6.0
GULAB JAMUN	\$5.0
RAS MALAI	\$6.0

#### Fried Chicken

2 PCS CHICKEN (COMBO)	\$6.8
2 PCS CHICKEN (CHICKEN ONLY)	\$4.8
3 PCS CHICKEN (COMBO)	\$7.8
3 PCS CHICKEN (CHICKEN ONLY)	\$6.0
4 PCS CHICKEN (COMBO)	\$8.8
4 PCS CHICKEN (CHICKEN ONLY)	\$7.0

### Desi Grill

RASHMI KABAB	\$10.0
CHICKEN MALAI BOTI	\$10.0
CHICKEN HARI BHARI BOTI	\$10.0
LAMB CHOPS GRILLED	\$15.0
BIHARI KABAB	\$12.0
MIXED PLATTER FAMILY	\$29.0

### Wings

WINGS (6 PCS)	\$5.0
BBQ WINGS (6 PCS)	\$6.0
BBQ WINGS (12 PCS)	\$11.0
HONEY MUSTARD WINGS (6 PCS)	\$7.0
HONEY MUSTARD WINGS (12 PCS)	\$12.0
LEMON PAPPER WINGS (6 PCS)	\$7.0
LEMON PAPPER WINGS (12 PCS)	\$12.0

#### Indian

	PARATHA	\$2.5
	MASALA DOSA	\$7.0
The same of the sa	CHICKEN TIKKA	\$10.0
BUTTER CHICKEN		\$10.0
MUTTON BIRYANI		\$15.0
CHICKEN BIRYANI		\$10.0
VEGETABLE BIRYANI		\$10.0
FISH BIRYANI		\$13.0
NAAN		\$1.3
GARLIC NAAN		\$2.0



**SOFT DRINKS** 

\$2.0



## Desi Diner Fine Dining And Banquet

247 S DrIL 60440, Bolingbrook, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -23:00 Tuesday 10:00 -23:00 Wednesday 10:00 -23:00 Thursday 10:00 -23:00 Friday 10:00 -23:00 Saturday 10:00 -23:00 Sunday 10:00 -23:00

Made with menulist.menu